HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA

Court No. 2 Parkes Place

Canberra

WEDNESDAY, 17 OCTOBER 2018

AT 9:30 AM

BEFORE THE FULL COURT

FOR PUBLICATION OF REASONS AND

PRONOUNCEMENT OF ORDERS

1.

WHITE

LEEWORTHY

BKB15

AOL15

IN THE MATTER OF
AN APPLICATION BY
JERROD JAMES CONOMY
FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL
(P41/2018)

FATHIMA & ORS

CCG17

AQP15

SZUYuU

MOFFAT

REGISTRAR OF THE LICENSING APPEALS

TRIBUNAL & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

CTS15

WILSON

AEN15

PINTARICH
HUNTER

AEP16

RAGLESS

RUSSELL

MOHAMMED

AULAKH & ORS

IN THE MATTER OF
AN APPLICATION BY
JERROD JAMES CONOMY
FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL
(P35/2018)

HUGHES

SZTZY

CMR16

WANG

SZQIW

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

THE QUEEN

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF TAXATION
REGIS AGED CARE PTY LTD

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN FIELD AND GAME
ASSOCIATION SOUTHERN BRANCH INC

WISEWOULD MAHONY LAWYERS

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

THE STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MTC AUSTRALIA LTD

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR



